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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,405.00 $763.00 $642.00  0.83 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.83
20 SPOT Totals: $763.00 $1,405.00 $642.00 

3 $116.99 $36.50 $80.49  0.07  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.07
3FOR$1 Totals: $36.50 $116.99 $80.49 

4 $21,404.17 $16,859.12 $4,545.05  12.64  0.78  0.104 SPOT

 12.64
4 SPOT Totals: $16,859.12 $21,404.17 $4,545.05 

5 $20,811.05 $15,958.90 $4,852.15  12.29  0.83  0.105 SPOT

 12.29
5 SPOT Totals: $15,958.90 $20,811.05 $4,852.15 

2 $4,544.90 $3,767.62 $777.28  2.68  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $2,219.00 $1,725.09 $493.91  1.31  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $745.15 $686.75 $58.40  0.44  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $712.30 $601.55 $110.75  0.42  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $559.05 $269.56 $289.49  0.33  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $208.00 $435.19 ($227.19)  0.12  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $84.40 $29.94 $54.46  0.05  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 5.36
BEST BET Totals: $7,515.70 $9,072.80 $1,557.10 

1 $359.00 $290.30 $68.70  0.21  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,695.30 $2,355.40 $339.90  1.59  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $2,829.50 $2,457.50 $372.00  1.67  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $90.75 $219.50 ($128.75)  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $6.25 $2.50 $3.75  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $13,248.88 $13,793.70 ($544.83)  7.83  0.93  0.07BONUS BA

7 $91.82 $8.82 $83.00  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $10.45 $1.20 $9.25  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $472.22 $421.72 $50.50  0.28  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $79.28 $20.12 $59.16  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $4.68 $3.69 $0.99  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $61.75 $11.55 $50.20  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $5.46 $0.94 $4.52  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $5.67 $2.22 $3.45  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $64.06 $27.24 $36.82  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.83
BONUS BA Totals: $19,616.40 $20,025.07 $408.67 

40 $677.00 $484.00 $193.00  0.40 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.40
BOTTOM S Totals: $484.00 $677.00 $193.00 

32 $222.00 $63.30 $158.70  0.13 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.13
EDGE S Totals: $63.30 $222.00 $158.70 

4 $147.50 $25.00 $122.50  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $118.00 $0.00 $118.00  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $29.50 $0.00 $29.50  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.17
KINGO Totals: $25.00 $295.00 $270.00 

40 $45.00 $20.00 $25.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.03
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $45.00 $25.00 

8 $7,901.02 $4,810.00 $3,091.02  4.67  1.00  0.05MBPENNY
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 4.67
MBPENNY Totals: $4,810.00 $7,901.02 $3,091.02 

2 $2,252.15 $1,634.40 $617.75  1.33  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $4,615.00 $3,680.75 $934.25  2.73  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $4,286.60 $4,365.50 ($78.90)  2.53  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

5 $489.20 $417.43 $71.77  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,013.65 $854.00 $159.65  0.60  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1,272.44 $2,866.90 ($1,594.46)  0.75  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,237.00 $429.64 $807.36  0.73  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $767.03 $572.20 $194.83  0.45  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,216.67 $616.87 $599.80  0.72  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $151.06 $195.12 ($44.06)  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $447.40 $532.92 ($85.52)  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $43.94 $16.64 $27.30  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $54.03 $19.12 $34.91  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $351.69 $106.80 $244.89  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 10.75
MEAN GR Totals: $16,308.29 $18,197.86 $1,889.57 

1 $12.25 $11.80 $0.45  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $2,169.20 $1,449.05 $720.15  1.28  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $2,208.50 $1,483.23 $725.27  1.30  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $6,262.70 $4,340.64 $1,922.06  3.70  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $440.95 $255.21 $185.74  0.26  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 6.55
MONEYBAL Totals: $7,539.93 $11,093.60 $3,553.67 

2 $46.00 $1.00 $45.00  0.03  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.03
PARLAY Totals: $1.00 $46.00 $45.00 

8 $1,501.00 $1,405.80 $95.20  0.89  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.89
PENNY Totals: $1,405.80 $1,501.00 $95.20 

8 $356.40 $85.40 $271.00  0.21  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.21
PENY Totals: $85.40 $356.40 $271.00 

1 $596.75 $370.50 $226.25  0.35  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,664.50 $2,038.80 $625.70  1.57  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $13,584.75 $11,103.12 $2,481.63  8.02  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $932.75 $438.79 $493.96  0.55  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $343.50 $61.70 $281.80  0.20  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,367.90 $2,658.55 ($1,290.65)  0.81  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $179.70 $58.90 $120.80  0.11  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $310.45 $19.92 $290.53  0.18  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $256.11 $80.52 $175.59  0.15  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $309.84 $1,150.21 ($840.37)  0.18  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $37.30 $1.17 $36.13  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $206.13 $275.95 ($69.82)  0.12  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $24.05 $0.66 $23.39  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $10.89 $0.76 $10.13  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $743.73 $340.94 $402.79  0.44  0.70  0.00Regular

 12.74
Regular Totals: $18,600.49 $21,568.35 $2,967.86 

40 $15.00 $20.00 ($5.00)  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $15.00 ($5.00)

1 $6,182.10 $6,785.60 ($603.50)  3.65  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $12,630.97 $9,084.28 $3,546.69  7.46  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $6,094.20 $8,042.18 ($1,947.98)  3.60  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,713.25 $1,493.72 $219.53  1.01  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $717.25 $971.80 ($254.55)  0.42  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 16.15
SPOTLITE Totals: $26,377.58 $27,337.77 $960.19 
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3 $5,806.55 $5,852.00 ($45.45)  3.43  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $239.00 $713.67 ($474.67)  0.14  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $12.00 $1.50 $10.50  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 3.60
SUPERSP Totals: $6,567.17 $6,102.55 ($464.62)

40 $1,103.00 $896.00 $207.00  0.65 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.65
TOP S Totals: $896.00 $1,103.00 $207.00 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $169,296.62 $143,953.58 $25,343.04 
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